3/2016/1

19.12.2016
g.9.25

Gmina Dynéw

Przebudowa drogi
gminnej nr 108294R w
m. Bachérz _

SR ikt

126.177,00

63,63%

3/2016/2

19.12.2016
g. 9.40

Gmina Miejska
Dynéw

Przebudowa drogi
gminnej dziatka nr ewid.
gruntow 6319 w km
0+000 - 0+330 w
Dynowie boczna ul.
Grunwaldzkiej.

143.163,00

63,63%

3/2016/3

19.12.2016
g. 13.45

Przebudowa drogi
gminngj nr 111751R w
migjscowosci Rokietnica
w km 0+000 - 0+970

123.180,00

63,63%

3/2016/4

18.12.2016

Gmina Rokietnica

Gmina Dubiecko

Przebudowa ul.”
Zamkowej wraz z
wymiang oswietlenia
ulicznego w
miejscowosci Dubiecko

63.606,00
83,63%

g. 156,15
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